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Ac::ount Name Bank Account Number GIL Number Fund Bank Deposits Withdrawals Bank

Beginning Balance Ending balance
2009 Edward Byrne JUSticeGrant Bank of Guam ·········2823 1101·10150 Federal Grants 000 000
2010 Edward Byrne Justice Grant Bank of Guam ·········3041 1101·10165 Federal Grants 19.05198 202 19.054 00
2011 Edward Byrne Justice Grant Bank of Guam ·········3177 1101·10152 Federal Grants 1249 1249
2012 Edward Byrne Justice Grant Bank of Guam ·········3285 1101·10153 Federal Grants 2042706 217 20.429.23
2013 Edward Byrne Justice Grant Bank of Guam ·········3604 1101·10154 Federal Grants 38429877 3644 47.16035 337.17486
2014 Edward Byrne Justice Grant Bank of Guam ·········3743 1101·10155 Federal Grants 279577 84 2772 21.21287 25839269
2015 Edward Byrne Justice Grant Bank of Guam ·········3851 1101·10156 Federal Grants 54997479 5624 2320259 52682844
2016 Edward Byrne Justice Grant Bank of Guam ·········3865 1101·10157 Federal Grants 654.447.21 6927 2.24237 65227411
Banking and Insurance Enforcement Fund Bank of Guam ·········3820 1611·10210 248717.45 2,14153 25085898Chamorro land Trust Operations Fund Bank of Guam ·········3055 1624·10210 624 Chamorro Land Trust Operations 2066,64374 2246937 208911311
Child Support Trust Checking Account Bank of Guam ·········4317 1100·10415 General Fund 5979.47694 130221455 758,35485 6523.33664
Community Hea'th Center fund Bank of Guam ·········7554 1105·10210 Community Health Centers 6365,259.01 27545691 8.06952 6632.64640
Contractor's License Board Fund Bank of Guam ·········2900 1213·10210 Guam Contractors 8245906 11.835.82 5,10801 89,18687
Cnminallnjuries Compensation Fund Bank of Guam ·········3848 1325·10210 982.42515 39402 982,81917
Customs & Quaranltne Bank of Guam ••••.. ···1536 1209·10210 Customs. Agric & Quarantn Insp 18,261 90 1 097.97698 1060337.18 55,90170
Customs & Quaranltne • DEA Bank of Guam ·········3791 1209·10211 73.24459 778 73.25237
DlM Building Construction Fund Bank of Guam ·········2411 1630·10210 630 DlM Building Construction Fund 2.934.24 031 2.93455
DOC Operations Offset FY2016 Bank of Guam ••••.. ···3757 1101-1D192 Federal Grants 49.71546 5.28 49.72074
DOD/ECO Bank of Guam ·········2121 1106·10219 DOD/DOE Contract 1.93326 021 1.93347
DOI·DOC Operation Offset Grant Bank of Guam ·········3470 1101-lJ192 Federal Grants 000 000Dormant Bank Accounts Bank of Guam ·········2149 1100·10533 General Fund 113.95988 1210 113,971 98
DPHSS Sanitary Inspection Revoling Bank of Guam ·········2914 1638-10210 638 DPHSS Sanitary Inspection Revl 61 56337 654 61.56991DPW Solid Waste & Comrnercra' ANZ ·········3842 1416-10261 Solid Waste Operations Fund 89929762 6,15172 301.70 905.14764
DPW Solid Waste & Commercial BankPacific ·········2818 1416·10271 Solid Waste Operations Fund 12632689 30.17384 30.12359 126.37714
DPW Solid Waste & Commercial Bank of Guam ·········1857 1416·10421 Solid Waste Operations Fund 33032704 42778104 384,23976 373,86832
DYA Juvenile Accou ntabillty JAIBG 2012 Bank of Guam ·········3254 1101·10142 Federal Grants 152.37 002 15239
DYA Juvenile Accountability JAIBG 2013 Bank of Guam •.. ······3589 1101-10143 Federal Grants 49.11 001 4912
Efficient Payment Trust Fund Bank of Guam ·········2089 1321·10211 321 Income Tax Ref EffiCIentPaymt 39812 2421.21125 2421,21121 39816
Federal Fund Checking Account Bank of Guam ·········4592 1100·10210 General Fund 8.712.19268 11,341,031.89 20051.55522 1,66935
FY2014 DOC State Criminal Alien Assistance Bank of Guam ·········3621 1101·10182 101 Federal Grants 21.821 95 232 21.82427FY2015 DOC Criminal Allen Assistance Bank of Guam ·········3697 1101-10183 Federal Grants 744 744
GDOl Manpower Development Fund Bank of Guam ·········2135 1232-10212 232 Manpower Development Fund 47000 005 47005General Fund Checking Account Bank of Hawaii ·········0637 1100·10114 General Fund 10,04948 18106 9.86842
General Fund Checking Account Bank of Guam ·········4399 1100·10413 General Fund 17.744.980.57 118.49763669 122.32918352 13,913.43374
GFD Operations Offset Grant Bank of Guam ·········3314 1101·10190 Federal Grants 28,87278 307 28,87585
GMHA Pharmaceuticals Fund Bank of Guam ·········2027 1617·10210 617 GMHA Phannaceultcals Fund 1.41241 015 1.41256GovGuam Sys Bond Reimbursment Fund Bank of Guam ·········2899 1100-10713 General Fund 386134 041 3.86175GPO Confiscated Monies Bank of Guam ·········2104 1100·10545 General Fund 40041920 4251 400.46171
GPO Operations Offset Grant GuamCI2013 Bank of Guam ·········3331 1101-10191 Federal Grants 5701.07 061 5,701.68
GPSS Operation Fund Bank of Guam ·········1996 1618·10210 618 DOE Operations Fund 5030.12 053 5,03065
Guam Academy Charter School Fund Bank of Guam ·········2885 1639·10210 639 Guam Academy Charter School Fund 1.501 04 0.10 1,50114
Guam Cancer Trust Fund Bank of Guam ·········2928 1641-10210 641 Guam Cancer Trust Fund 3001 3001Guam Environmental Trust Fund Bank of Guam ·········2931 1245·10210 245 Guam Environmental Fund 19891594 3.21382 202,129.76Guam Ethics Fund Bank of Guam ·········3879 1614·10210 1,001 63 064 1,00227
Guam Plant Inspection & Permit Fun Bank of Guam ·········2945 1608·10210 608 Guam Plant Inspection & Permit 134.87335 8.15771 143,031 06
Guam Preservation Trust Fund Bank of Guam ·········1965 1326-10211 326 Gu Preserv Trust Fund 2.40027 65,65076 6805103Health & Human Services Fund Bank of Guam ········*2092 1270-10214 270 Health And Human Services Fund 3350 33.50Healthy Futures Fund Bank of Guam ·········2197 1602·10211 602 Healthy Futures Fund 3,083.84658 305,72258 1.257072 16 2.132.49700
Host Community Fund Bank of Guam ·········3300 1652·10210 652 Host Community Fund
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Account Name Bank Account Number GIL Number Fund Bank
Deposits Withdrawals Bank

Beginning Balance Ending balance
Hotel Occupancy Tax Fund Bank of Guam ·········2382 1658-10210 Hotel Occupancy Tax Fund 71.83088 763 71.83851
Income Tax Refund Checking Account Bank of Guam ·········1567 1100-10416 General Fund 1899413564 2.533.46524 9.62124344 11,906,35744
Indirect Cost Fund Bank of Guam ·········2777 1632-10210 632 Indirect Cost Fund 4271 4271
Land Acquisition Fund Bank of Guam ·········3405 1351-10210 351 Land Acquismon 18078 002 18080
Limited Gammg Fund Bank of Guam ·········3419 1655-10210 655 Limited Gaming Fund
Mental Health Perm Injunction Bank of Guam ·········2030 1255-10210 255 FMT - DMHSAIDISID Fund 16293 002 16295
Payroll Checking Account Bank of Guam ·········1576 1100-10417 General Fund - 923689411 9236894.11
Public Assistance Checking Account Bank of Guam ·········1585 1100-10419 General Fund 740.38094 26811000 261.934.48 746,55646
Public Recreation Services Fund Bank of Guam ·········2962 1620-10210 620 Public Recrealion Services Fnd 58,80327 913877 67,94204
Public School L:brary Bank of Guam ·········2243 1604-10210 604 Public School Library Resource 93,83568 7699757 140.927.62 29,90563
Real Property Tax Bank of Guam ...·······1812 1205-10414 Territorial Education FaCility 2562579 31699175 249.751.89 92,86565
Recyling RevolVing Fund Bank of Guam ·········2868 1619-10210 619 Recycling Revolving Fund 49.52706 526 49.53232
Reserve for Contingencies Bank of Guam ·········1903 1100-10422 Genera' Fund 1.301.13374 14,87650705 16.170.801.51 6,83928
Rte 2 Culvert and Slide Repair Bank of Guam ·········3146 1101-10170 Federal Grants 1,099,16 012 1,09928
Safe Streets Fund Bank of Guam ·········2976 1217-10210 Safe Streets Act 33 148 18 352 3315170
Section 2718 Fund Bank of Guam ·········3268 1647·10210 647 Section 2718 Fund 152821 0.16 1,52837
Settlement Acct for CrCard Bank of Guam ·········1891 1100-10412 General Fund 1.42646994 2,151,32063 3.41800000 15979057
Solid Waste Operations Fund (Escrow Account) Bank of Guam ·········2058 1416-10211 Solid Waste Operations Fund 29735643 3157 29738800
Special Asset Forfeiture Bank of Guam ·········1951 1605-10210 605 Special Assets Forfeiture Fund 16002517 1699 16004216
State Agency for Surplus Property Bank of Guam ·········2152 1314-10212 314 Spc Surplus Prop 74059.20 579627 7985547
Slate Criminal Alien Assistance Program FY'11 (SCBank of Guam ·········3163 1101·10180 Federal Grants 30264.14 321 30267.35
Slate Criminal Alien Assistance Program FY'13 iSC Bank of Guam ·.. ······3299 1101-10181 Federal Grants 19421.99 206 1942405
State Criminal Alien Assistance Program FY'16 (SCBank of Guam ·········3760 1101-10184 Federal Grants 38607.70 410 38611.80
Supplemental Appropriation Revenue Fund Bank of Guam ·········3024 1645·10210 645 Supplmntl Approp Revenue -Sar 245.16 003 24519
TDOA Highway Fund Bank of Guam ·········1809 1208-10210 Terntorial Highway 315.703.63 341.56924 324.24500 333027.87
TDOA Tax Settlement Bank of Guam ·········1797 1100-10203 General Fund 1480 14.80
Unclaimed Estate Funds CV0185-95 Bank of Guam ·········3726 1100-10135 General Fund 15006596 1593 150,08189
Underground Storage Tank Mgmt Fund Bank of Guam ·········2959 1636-10210 636 Underground Storage Tank Mgmt 82.79396 879 82.80275
Withholding Tax Account Bank of Guam ·········1843 1100-10420 General Fund 2,30101739 402031274 541687975 904.45038
Withholding Tax Account Bank of Hawau ·········1204 1100-10431 General Fund 107,31054 72.21494 15800000 21,52548
Withholding Tax Account First Hawaiian Bank ·········5382 1100-10441 General Fund 470.59952 535.17569 881,19626 124,57895
Withholding Tax Account BankPacific ·········2945 1100-10470 General Fund 183,53477 65.35192 130.90000 117.98669
Withholding Tax Account ANZ ·········5696 1100-10480 General Fund 13216492 18795546 295.00000 25.12038
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Bank
Ending Balance

15,597.32
227,378.64

1,550,000.00
22,097.33

4,002,377.50
63,381.72

11,670.754.31
21,10403

699,50680
14,083,650.39

000
5,13286

1,342,945.47
41,127,01075

33,78295
127,929.85
51,39885

5,733,19735
783.13

000
303,441.30

16,317,822.90
28,87186

000
000

8385
000

2,074,872.71
4,742,084.77
4,857,883 12

351.90
12256
32.88
693

8,119.59
0.00

30730

8.777.34
15.53

2,945,983.73

2,479,500.00
18,25077

13,545,783.34

15,685.25

Withdrawals

187.50
284.43
833.74
19.62

3,637.739 13

0.12

3.04

2,074,812.52
404,741.85

127.22
0.13
0.05
0.01

0.01

165.43
8,777.34

15.53

2.80
752,254.63

4,255,963.54
18.42
68.78

2,887,595.60
477,693.17

042

0.00 13,545.783.34

Deposits

8.47
122.10
833.74
19.62

4,002,377.50
8,805.13

11,236.05
11.51

1,313.39
4,599.56

5,130.06
3,070,190.84

36,889,297.98
33,764.53

127,861.07
109,786.98

5,255,504.18
782.71

0.00
303,275.87

16,317,822.90
28,871.86

0.00
0.00

83.84
0.00

60.19
4,337,342.92
4,857,755.90

351.77
122.51
32.87
6.93

8,116.55
0.00

307.18

Bank
Beginning Balance

15,776.35
227,540.97

1,550,000.00
22,097.33

3,637,739.13
54,576.59

11,675,203.51
21,092.52

698,193.41
14,079,050.83

103 STRIPPERWELL
104 EXXONOVERCHARGE
251 INFRASTIMPRVMT BOND'97· CPF
254 LANDFILLCLOSING/OPENINGCOSTS
203 TOURISTATIRACTION
355 DSF· 89 WATERSYSREVBOND
251 INFRASTIMPRVMT BOND'97 . CPF
311 HEALTHSECURITYTRUSTFUND
355 DSF·89 WATERSYSREVBOND
363 LANDFILLLOANFUND
100 GENERALFUND
276 YOUTHTOBACCOEDUjPREVENTIONFUND
354 D5F• 97 INFRASIMPRVMT BOND
100 GENERALFUND
270 HEALTHAND HUMAN SERVICESFUND
100 GENERALFUND
206 TOURISTATIRACTION
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND
270 HEALTHAND HUMAN SERVICESFUND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND
363 LANDFILLLOANFUND
100 GENERALFUND
354 DSF. 971NFRASIMPRVMT BOND
354 DSF· 97 INFRASIMPRVMT BOND
354 DSF· 97 INFRASIMPRVMT BOND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALF'....ND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND
100 GENERALFUND

Fund DescriptionFund

Bond Fund

·····7001 136310704
·····9000 110010716
·····3000 127610212
·····8000 13S410412
·····9000 110010717
·····3000 127010213
·····7000 110010701
·····8000 120610420
·····7000 110010708
·····9002 110010727
·····0000 110010719
·····3000 127010215
·····0000 110010738
·····0003 110010740
·····5000 110010711
·····5001 110010714
·····0000 136310709
·····1000 110010710
·····1000 135410417
·····1001 135410415
·····1002 135410416
·····6000 110010728
·····7000 110010729
·····7001 110010730
·····9000 110010732
·····3000 110010742
·····3001 110010743
·····2000 110017037

GIL Number

110310215
110410215
125110411
125410701
120610410
135511115
125110410
131110212
135511114

Account
Number
·····1800
·····1900
·····9500
·····7000
·····8000
·····0071
.. ···8000
·····3000
·····0071

Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
Bank of Guam
USBank
USBank
USBank
USBank
vs Bank
USBank
USBank
USBank
USBank
USBank
USBank
USBank
USBank
USBank

B~nkAccount Name

Treasurer of Guam Stripper Well Fund
Treasurer of Guam FAOExxon Energy Fund
Guam Fisherman's Cooperative Association
Section 30 Series 2009 Construction Account
Hotel Occupancy Tax Bonds Series 2011A· Revenue Fund
Section 30 Revenue Fund
Hotel Occupancy Tax Bonds Series 2011A - Construction Fund
Health Security Trust Fund Series B
Limited Obligation Bond· Surplus Fund
limited Obligation Sec30Bonds Series 2009A - Debt Service Fund
BPTBonds Series 2011A, 2012B1/2012B2 & 2013C . Revenue Fund
Department of Rev& Taxation Youth Tobacco Education & Prevention
Hotel Occupancy Tax Bonds Ser2011A • Bond Fund
BPTBonds Series 20l1A, 2012B1/2012B2 & 2013C - Bond Fund
Health and Human Service Fund SerB
General Obligation 2009· Proceeds Fund
Hotel Occupancy Tax Bonds Series 2011A - Surplus
General Obligation 2009 - Bond Fund
BPTBonds Series 201:2B2Proceeds
BPTBonds Series 2011 Proceeds
GEDCATobacco Settlement Asset - Backed Bonds Ser2007 Custodial
Limited Obhgat on Section 30 Series 2016 Bond Pro.er t Account
Limited Ob'igation Section 30 Series 2016 Bond Reserve Fund
General Obtigat.on Bond Series 2007A·Bond Fund
Generai Ob:,gation Bond Series 2007A-Bond Proceeds
limited Obligation Section 30 Bond Ser·es2009A
General Obligation Bond Series 2009A
Hotel Occupancy Tax Bonds Series 20l1A - Bond Payment
Hotel Occupancy Tax Bonds Series 20l1A - Bond Fund Investment
Hotel Occupancy Tax Bonds Series 2011A - ReserveFund
BPTBonds Series 2011A - Bond Payment
BPTBonds Series 2012B1 and 2012B2 . Payment
BPTB01ds Series 2012B1 and 2012B2 - Sinking Fund
BPTBonds Series 2013C ·Bond Payment
Limited Obligation Section 30 Bond Series 2016 - Bond Payment
Limited Obligation Section 30 Bond Series 2016 . Bond Proceeds
BPTBonds Seres 20150
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